
Math Smackdown

Your Name Math Resource Website (optional)
Angela ABCya http://www.abcya.com/

Carol Math Snacks http://mathsnacks.com/

Cathleen Ted Ed Riddles http://blog.ed.ted.com/2016/02/02/can-you-solve-these-5-ted-ed-riddles/

Deena NCTM Illuminations https://illuminations.nctm.org/

Holly Math Playground http://www.mathplayground.com/

Holly National Library of Virtual Manipulatives http://nlvm.usu.edu/

Jennifer Reflex Math https://www.reflexmath.com/

Katy Brain Pop https://www.brainpop.com/

Katy Fun Brain http://www.funbrain.com/

Kimberly D. Buzz Math https://www.buzzmath.com/

Marie Sum Dog https://www.sumdog.com/

Sheri Robert Kaplinsky Math http://robertkaplinsky.com/
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